 PRODUCT INFORMATION
Information contained in this document is subject to change without prior notice
Prodinfo DRUK -009-V115 Rev. 1.15 Page 1 of 4
Seatec Underwater Systems B.V. phone: +31 (0)111-456100 fax: +31 (0)111-456111 www.seatec.nl info@seatec.nl
DRUK-009  SUBMERSIBLE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Product highlights
- Submersible pressure transmitter for harsh and abrasive environments in the dredging industry.
- Designed for pressure measurement of dredging pumps and suction heads.

Prodinfo DRUK -009-V115 Rev. 1.15 Page 4 of 4
Seatec Underwater Systems B.V. phone: +31 (0)111-456100 fax: +31 (0)111-456111 www.seatec.nl info@seatec.nl
Type code definition
Type code Specification - Sensor - Range - Interface - Connection
DRUK-009 Submersible pressure transmitter,
heavy duty, IP68 < 120 m
Sensor Differential,
current output + BRAIN protocol comm.
current output + HART protocol comm.
Max. range: -лΦмΧҌлΦм ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦллм ōŀǊ
Max. range: -мΧҌм ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦллр ōŀǊ
Max. range: -рΧҌр ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦлнр ōŀǊ
Max. range: -рлΧҌмпл ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦт ōŀǊ
Set range:
Electrical connections: 2
-
-
-
-
D 0.1
D 1
D 5
D 140
-
ȄΧȅ ōŀǊ
-
-
. пΧнл Ƴ!
I пΧнл Ƴ!
 Absolute,
current output + BRAIN protocol comm.
current output + HART protocol comm.
aŀȄΦ ǊŀƴƎŜΥ лΧлΦм ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦллр ōŀǊ
aŀȄΦ ǊŀƴƎŜΥ лΧмΦо ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦлмо ōŀǊ
Max. range: лΧор ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦмтр ōŀǊ
aŀȄΦ ǊŀƴƎŜΥ лΧмсл ōŀǊΣ ƳƛƴΦ лΦу ōŀǊ
Set range:
Electrical connections: 2
-
-
-
-
A 0.1
A 1.3
A 35
A 160
-
ȄΧȅ ōŀǊ
-
-
. пΧнл Ƴ!
I пΧнл Ƴ!
Conn. Standard bulkhead,
x pin (male), stainless steel